
COMM NE COR OF LOT 8 PARADISE SO
E ALONG S LINE OF 60 FT ESMT 455
S 479.53 FT FOR POB, W 455.92 TO

COLINA IRIASMY ORTA/FUENTES IREILIS MARIA RODRIGUE
234 SW FOXTAIL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24516.020 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/19/2025 TP 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

38,862
7,340
50,100
96,302

0
96,302

HX HB 50,722
45,580
96,302

0

96,302

1531/944 12/26/2024 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN PAMELA J

COLINA IRIASMY ORTA

1411/1186 5/08/2020 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA LAMBRIX

PAMELA J MORGAN
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2026HX Base Yr

238 SW INFINITY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,608 100.7000 60.42 97,155 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 38,282

UOP 98 25 24 580

1,682 1,608 38,862

BAS= W66 S24 E35 UOP= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E31 N24$.

BAS

66

24

35

31

24

UOP7

14

7

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 20 2003 2003 3 20 180

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 20 2003 2003 3 20 160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


